1/N dN/d In(T,,¢)

MC /Data

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

0.1

I
Qo
Gi

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bhbho

Central Transv. Minor, pjjt ! > 200GeV, /s = 7TeV

==
— ==

——]
==

——
—h

== —— Data
= —+— Sherpaz CR
—+— Sherpaj3 =
—+— Sherpaz Ahadic

i

|

H\‘HH‘HH‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HHT

herFa3 Alaric
1 | 1

e

-

HH‘HH‘HH‘\H L HH‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘\M% TT

1
[@)}
1
Ul
1
N
1
W
1
N
1
=



